
Government of West Bengal
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate

Office of the Sub
Vishnupur Irrigation Sub

Bishnupur :: Bankura
Phone No. 

E Mail I.D. 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1st Corrigendum to N.I.T. No.

It is hereby notified for information of all concerned
following changes have been made for “ Last Date  for dropping & date of Opening of  Tender paper
connection with the above N.I.T as circulated earlier vid

 
Tender Procedure 

(1) 

Last Date  for dropping  Tender paper 
Date for Opening of  Tender Box  

 
## Time should be unchanged against each activity.

                                                                                                                 

 
                                                                                                                             
 
 
Memo No:- 174/1(8) 
 
 
Copy forwarded for information & wide circulation to :

1. The Executive Engineer/ Bankura Irrigation Division,Bankura
2. The Sabhapati, Bishnupur, PanchayetSamiti,
4. The Sub-Divisional Officer, Bankura Irrigation Sub
5.   The Sub-Divisional Officer, K.C.Sub-Division no
6.  The Sub-Divisional Officer, K.C.Sub-Division no
7. The Sub-Divisional Officer, K.L.B.Sub-Division no
8. Notice Board ofV.I. Sub-Division, Bishnupur 

                                                                                                                            

                                                            

 

 
Government of West Bengal 

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate 
Office of the Sub-Divisional Officer,  
Vishnupur Irrigation Sub-Division, 

Bishnupur :: Bankura 
Phone No. 7432965067 

E Mail I.D. visubdivision@gmail.com 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 

 

Corrigendum to N.I.T. No. WBIW/SDO/VISD/NIT-02/2024
 

It is hereby notified for information of all concerned that due to some unavoidable circumstances the 
Last Date  for dropping & date of Opening of  Tender paper

as circulated earlier vide this office memo no.168 dated 

Scheduled date 
(2) 

Rescheduled date 
against Colum

(3) 
06.09.2024 10.09.2024
06.09.2024 10.09.2024

Time should be unchanged against each activity. 

                                                                                                                 (Amitava Roy)

                                                                                                                                             

 Date:- 30.08.2024

Copy forwarded for information & wide circulation to :The Superintending Engineer,Kangsabati Circle

The Executive Engineer/ Bankura Irrigation Division,Bankura. 
PanchayetSamiti,Bishnupur,Bankura. 

Divisional Officer, Bankura Irrigation Sub-Division,Bankura. 
Division no-VI,Taldangra, Bankura. 

Division no-XVIII ,Bankura. 
Division no-V ,Bankura. 

Division, Bishnupur,Bankura.  
                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                     (Amitava Roy)

 

Sub-Divisional Officer
Vishnupur Irrigation Sub

Bishnupur, Bankura.

Sub
Vishnupur Irrigation Sub

Bishnupur, Bankura.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/2024-25 

that due to some unavoidable circumstances the 
Last Date  for dropping & date of Opening of  Tender paper”  in 

dated 23.08.2024. 

Rescheduled date  
Column No.(2) 

(3)  
10.09.2024 
10.09.2024 

 Sd/-                                                                                                                 

(Amitava Roy) 

30.08.2024 

,Kangsabati Circle-I, Bankura. 

      Sd/-                                                                                                                 

(Amitava Roy) 

Divisional Officer 
Vishnupur Irrigation Sub-Division 

Bishnupur, Bankura. 

Sub-Divisional Officer 
Vishnupur Irrigation Sub-Division 

Bishnupur, Bankura. 


